ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION

4. ISSUING OFFICE

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
W912BU-13-B-0009

2. DATE ISSUED
15-Feb-13

DATE OPENED
27-Mar-13

PAGE1 OF 2

US Army Corps of Engineers, Phila |
Wanamaker Buiiding, Room 643

100 Penn Sguare East’

Philadelphia, PA 19107-3390

| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and
recorded on this abstract all offers
received in response to this solicitation.

L/

Name and title of Certifying Official (Type)
Joseph T. Bujnowsk f{ {
| Signature W i éag gigned 3 B

5. PROJECT TITLE

FLOCD CONTROL & COASTAL EMERGENCY REPAIR, CAPE MAY
INLET TO LOWER TOWNSHIP, CAPE MAY COUNTY, NEW JERSEY

8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F.)

9. OFFERS

NO.. 1 (LB)

NO. 2 (LB)

A. OFFEROR WEEKS MARINE,
INCORPORATED/304 GAILLE DR.

A. HIRED LABOR

INNWOODS BUSINESS PARK
COVINGTON, LA 70433

A, OFFEROR GREAT LAKES
DREDGE & DOCK COMPANY, LLC]
2122 YORK ROAD

OAK BRCOK, IL 60523

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

B. Bid Security (Type and Amount)

X BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED C. REASONABLE CONTRACT |C. Amendment Acknowledged C. Amendment Acknowledged
0001 and 0002 YES YES
TA. 7B. 7C. D. E. F. E. F. E. F.
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM EST. UNIT UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED UNIT ESTIMATED
No. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
BASE BID:
1{Mobilization & Demobilizaton 1 JOB LS: $2,217,851.00 LS $2,677,000.00 LS $3,623,000.00
2 |Beachfiil - Area 1 365,000 CY $14.32] $5,226,800.00 $13.31 $4.858,150.00 $14.70 $5,365,500.00
3|Beachfill - Area 2 35,000 cY $14.95 $523,250.00 $15.00 $525,000.00 $15.3C $535,500.00
TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID AMOUNT: $7,968,011.00 $8,060,150.00 $9,524,000.00
OPTION 1:
4iBeachfill - Area 1 50,000 CY $14.32 $716,000.00 $9.00 $450,000.00 $14.00 $700,000.00
OPTION 2:
5[Beachfill - Area 1 50,000 CY $14.32 $716,000.00 $9.00 $450,000.00 $14.00 $700,000.00
OPTION 3:
6|Beachfill - Area 1 50,000 cY $14.32 $716,000.00 $9.00 $450,000.00 $14.00 $700,000.00
7|Beachfill - Area2 10,000 cYy $14.59 $145,500.00 $9.00 $90,000.00 $15.30 $153,000.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED BASE BID & ALL OPTIONS AMOUNT:

$10,261,911.00

$9,500,150.00

$11,777,000.00

501418-101

NGTE! if more than two oflers are recalved, continue on OF 14184,

Prasoribad by GEA-FAR(48 CER}S2.236-1

OPTIGNAL FORM 1418 (14-88)




ABSTRACT OF OFFERS
CONSTRUCTION
CONTINUATION SHEET

We12BU-13-B-0009

1. SOLICITATION NUMEBER

PAGE2 OF 2

INSTRUCTIONS - Attach this form to OF 1419, Abstract of Offers - Censtruction, when more than 2 offers are received on
a construction project. Each Continuation Sheet will accommodate 14 contract items to conform to the nurmber of items
which can be entered on the OF 1419. Use additional OF 1419’s for contract items in excess of 14 and attach additional
Continuation Sheets (OF 1419A) as needed.

2. PROJECT TITLE I

OFFERS (Continued)

o [NO.: 3 (LB) NO.. 4 (LB) NO.. § NO.. &
{FLOOD CONTROL & COASTAL ‘A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
'[EMERGENCY REPAIR DUTRA DREDGING COMPANY MANSON CONSTRUCTION CO.
; . 2350 KERNER BLVD, SUITE 200 {5209 EAST MARGINAL WAY S
'SAN RAFAEL, CA 94901-5595 SEATTLE, WA 98134
"B, BID SECURITY (TYPE AND AMOUNT) |B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and Amount}
CONTINUED BID BOND 20% BID BOND 20%
3. CONTRACT ITEMS C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWL.EDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENT ACKNOWLEDGED
A B. C. YES YES '
ITEM ESTIMATED UNIT D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED -D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
NO. QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT

BASE BID

1 1 JOB LS $7,540,369.00 LS $6,750,000.00

2 365,000 CY $19.00 $6,935,000.00 $18.50 $6,752,500.00

3 35,000 CY $13.00 $455,000.00 $19.00 $665,000.00
TOTAL BASE
BID AMOUNT: $14,930,369.00 $14,167,500.00
OPTION 1

4 50,000 CY $12.00 $600,000.00 $17.50 $875,000.00
OPTION 2

5 50,000 CcY $12.00 $600,000.00 $17.50 $875,000.00
OPTION 3

6 50,000 cY $12.00 $600,000.00 $17.50 $875,000.00
OPTION 4

7 10,000 CY $13.00 $130,000.00 $13.50 $135,000.00
TOTAL EST.
BASE BID &
ALL OPTION
AMOUNT: $16,860,369.00 $16,827,500.00

NSN B540-01-280-5502

'501419-201 Prescribed by GSA-FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 14194,

{11-88)




